In addition, the candidate must have completed minimum three years of relevant work experience in teaching / 
industry.

A graduate with professional qualications like CA, ICWA, CS with a minimum of 60% aggregate.

1.

2.

Program Fee

Total fee for the course is INR 4,50,000/- ( INR Four Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) and payable in the following 

manner:

Acceptance fee INR 60,000/- (INR Sixty thousand only) non-refundable, payable before commencement 

of the program in the academic year into which he/she is selected for admission.

The balance INR 3,90,000/- (Three lakh Ninety Thousand) fee must be deposited in three instalments in 

the following manner:

a) I  instalment - INR 1,30,000/-  b) II  instalment - INR 1,30,000/-

c) III  instalment - INR 1,30,000/-   

A 25% fee waiver will be granted to the Alumni of Siva Sivani Institute of Management(SSIM)